







CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

BENITTA HATHSIYAL X

STU656035901a7c11700803984

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Advanced Data Analytics** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

AISHWARYA

STU6571a7c32e16c1701947331

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Advanced Data Analytics** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation

Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

KEERTHANA L

STU652259eeeedc91696750062

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Full Stack Web Development** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

HALEEMA SULTANA

STU6571fc74b1b7e1701969012

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Full Stack Web Development** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

DANIYA KHANUM

STU64d3850ce7d281691583756

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Full Stack Web Development** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

DEEPTHI S

STU64e23010aad251692545040

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Full Stack Web Development** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH STU6571f6f71eaf61701967607

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Full Stack Web Development** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

SHOBA HN

STU65731bdf3b88e1702042591

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Full Stack Web Development** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

NIMMI SAGAR STU6571fc14983951701968916

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Full Stack Web Development** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

SONAM VISHWAKARMA STU6572f437d9fb01702032439

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Full Stack Web Development** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

ABHAY STU6572c85fd87cf1702021215

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Full Stack Web Development** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

AFNAN AHMED

STU6571d4b4183cb1701958836

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Full Stack Web Development** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

NAMRATA PALAKI

STU6571a6dce0cb11701947100

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Advanced Data Analytics** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation

Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

SUBHENDU SAGAR

STU65219941c2d6e1696700737

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Advanced Data Analytics** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

YASHASWINI R P

STU6570508f32b791701859471

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Advanced Data Analytics** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

AAYUSHA KUMARI

STU6571a9b2c22741701947826

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Advanced Data Analytics** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation

Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

ASTHA STU6571a5bc6ed731701946812

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Advanced Data Analytics** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation

Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan









CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

R.A.RAAJESH

STU65213a50d15821696676432

for successfully completing the 6 weeks of the EY Global Delivery Services led internship in collaboration with AICTE from **18th December 2023 to 31st January 2024** on **Advanced Data Analytics** under the **Next Gen Employability Program 2023-24**.

Nagesh Singh Executive Director Edunet Foundation



Dr. Ramesh Unnikrishnan